
K I N D E R K I N O
&  B R U N C H

Jetztz reservieren

Brasserie Süd | Bahnhofplatz 15 | 8001 Zürich
brasserie-sued.ch | @brasserie.sued

JEDES WOCHENENDE IN DER BRASSERIE SÜD

KINOPROGRAMM
31. Mai
01. Juni
07. Juni
08. Juni
14. Juni
15. Juni
21. Juni
22. Juni
28. Juni
29. Juni

Peter Pan
Nemo
Encanto
Lilo & Stitch
Bären Brüder
Mary Poppins’
Winnie Puuh
Ice Age
Cars 2
Oben

https://www.sevenrooms.com/explore/brasseriesudthecounter/reservations/create/search?date=2025-05-04&party_size=4

